ART. 0172

MINI VALIGIETTA CON UTENSILI

Chiavi esagonali

Pinza a 2 posizioni
Inserti

Porta inserti
Prolunga

Giraviti di precisione
Cutter

Martello
Flessometro

Forbici

Dimensioni valigetta
Peso netto

Peso lordo

Codice EAN

15-2-25-3-4-5-55-6mm
150 mm

20 Pcs

1 Pcs

60 mm

(+) PHO, PH1, () SL2.4, SL3.0
1 Pcs

23049

3 mt

200 mm

320 x 190 x 80 h mm

2,0 kg

1,00 kg

8012667428778

CFERVE

€24,90

é:s 39 Pcs
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